DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 Dressage Results

USDF Introductory A
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),
133 Alyce Denver

USDF Introductory B
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),
332 Ashley Ward

DVCTA Introductory B Championship (O, AA,JR)

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),
332 Ashley Ward
146 Tracy Venier

10 Sarah Nipwoda

15 Kayla Covolesky
523 Kathy King
460 Danielle Toscano
133 Alyce Denver

OTTB Introductory TOC

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),
15 Kayla Covolesky

Training Level Test 2
(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
144 Lisa Leana
457 Lauren Woodburn
423 Tamara Stathes
243 Michele Owens Rieder

Training Level Test 3
(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
423 Tamara Stathes
367 Robin Souder
121 Rebecca Cord
20 Rebecca Cord
16 Pam Brumfield
27 Ellen Lafferty

DVCTA Training Level Championship (O,AA,JR)

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
45 Carolanne Messina
457 Lauren Woodburn

Sunday, December 2, 2018 7:14 PM

Remmington DL

Feather

Feather

Valentino

Vegeta

Tricky G ( Bravado )
Cadence

Tito

Remmington DL

Tricky G ( Bravado )

Feg Sireena

My Duet

The Hangover
Windswept Deja Vu

The Hangover
Mia Dolce
Cheap Trick
Lady Lyssa
Vino Rosso
RIO

Caesar
My Duet

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Vintage

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Vintage

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

Vintage

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Darcy Miller Brown - Blue Goose Stable, LLC

0.0

113.0

113.5
106.5
106.5
108.0
111.0
111.0
101.0

106.5

188.0
181.0
163.0
162.0

138.0
115.5
177.0
152.5
131.0
127.0

181.0
174.0

0.000%

70.625%

70.938%
66.563%
66.563%
67.500%
69.375%
69.375%
63.125%

66.563%

72.308%
69.615%
62.692%
62.308%

62.727%
52.500%
80.455%
69.318%
59.545%
57.727%

69.615%
66.923%

AN 2 WN

AWN =

2, WN-=2N =

Scratch

Page 2 of 5



DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 Dressage Results

10 Sarah Nipwoda
384 Linda Drejza
243 Michele Owens Rieder
367 Robin Souder
140 Sarah Renz

13 Ava Colon
109 Rachel Staib
121 Rebecca Cord

66 Danielle Toscano

20 Rebecca Cord

27 Ellen Lafferty

First Level Test 1
(C) Ebner (S-NJ),

13 Ava Colon

16 Pam Brumfield

First Level Test 2
(C) Ebner (S-NJ),

372 Katie Novotny
461 Renee Dixon
First Level Test 3

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
372 Katie Novotny

Vegeta
Impressive Jojo
Windswept Deja Vu
Mia Dolce
Arogon

Heigh Jude
Daiquiri Dancer
Cheap Trick
Harvey

Lady Lyssa
RIO

Heigh Jude
Vino Rosso

Cosmic Messenger
Ducatti

Cosmic Messenger

DVCTA First Level Championship (O,AA,JR)

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
384 Linda Drejza

29 Jennifer Downey
461 Renee Dixon
136 Darcy Miller

26 Monica Fiss

66 Danielle Toscano

OTTB First Level TOC
(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
372 Katie Novotny
Second Level Test 1
(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
6 Lynn Kundravi

Impressive Jojo

Silver Bird

Ducatti

Due Process

Old Fashion Love Song
Harvey

Cosmic Messenger

Richie The Thief

DVCTA Second Level Championship

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
137 Barbara Fawcett
6 Lynn Kundravi

Sunday, December 2, 2018 7:14 PM

Romy
Richie The Thief

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Vintage

JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Darcy Miller Brown - Blue Goose Stable, LLC

163.0
168.0

216.0
232.5

242.5

200.5
238.0
236.5

220.0
218.0

226.0

220.5

270.0
241.0

62.115%
61.538%
58.846%
52.115%
65.000%
64.615%
59.615%
79.808%
70.962%
66.731%
51.346%

60.370%
62.222%

67.500%
72.656%

71.324%

62.656%
0.000%
74.375%
73.906%
68.750%
68.125%

66.471%

66.818%

69.231%
61.795%

2, WN_2WON_,rOOOPW

AWN =

N =

Page 3 of 5



DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 Dressage Results

Third Level TOC
(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
504 Emily Lord

Falko

DVCTA Third Level Championship

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),

44 Carolanne Messina

524 Melanie Delduco
454 Lauren Kramer
4 Darcy Miller

Absolute
Sangria
Mazur
Ozon

DVCTA Fourth Level Championship

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
4 Darcy Miller
FEITOC
(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
525 Monica Fiss

Ozon

Malibu Rock

Dressage Seat Equitation Sr (O, AA)

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

2 Rebecca Wolfe

Celtic Maiden

DVCTA Musical Freestyle Championship TOC

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
2 Rebecca Wolfe
29 Jennifer Downey
2 Rebecca Wolfe
140 Sarah Renz
109 Rachel Staib
136 Darcy Miller
18 Gail Oneill
4 Darcy Miller
496 Lucy Helstowski

Celtic Maiden
Silver Bird
Celtic Maiden
Arogon

Daiquiri Dancer
Due Process
Simon

Ozon

Tango Royale

Western Dressage Intro Level TOC

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

5 Darcy Miller

DVCTA Western Dressage Intro Championship
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

5 Darcy Miller
35 Kelsy Peterson

WCF Imminent Danger

WCF Imminent Danger
Onequickcat

Western Dressage Basic Championship

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),
1 Betty Lewandowski

Sunday, December 2, 2018 7:14 PM

Echo

Third Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015

Fourth Level, Test 2 2015

FEI Eventing 2015 One Star B

Dressage Seat Equitation

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017

Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Open

Vintage

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Darcy Miller Brown - Blue Goose Stable, LLC

231.0

228.5
270.5
2445
275.5

259.0

126.5

7.5

202.7
200.5
195.3
205.8
203.4
230.1
222.4
2134

0.0

144.0

143.5
133.5

134.5

70.000%

58.590%
69.359%
62.692%
70.641%

71.944%

57.500%

75.000%

67.567%
66.833%
65.100%
68.600%
67.800%
76.700%
74.133%
71.133%
0.000%

68.571%

71.750%
66.750%

67.250%

AN

WN-_2NN_2WN =

-

Page 4 of 5



DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 Dressage Results

Western Dressage DVCTA Level 3 Championship
(C) Ebner (S-NJ),
415 Joanne Haughan Smokin White Gun Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3 Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% SCRATCH
Western Dressage Equitation Intro Patter A
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),
52 Nancy Ryder Makani Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 0.0 0.000% SCRATCH



DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 Dressage Results

Sunday, December 2, 2018 7:14 PM www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Darcy Miller Brown - Blue Goose Stable, LLC Page 5 of 5



txtJudges
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

Er:tr
yID chrRider

22 Logan Keane
120 Jen Carl
146 Tracy Venier
19 Brian Moore. Jr

41 Abby Tymchak
130 Jolynn Wagner

132 Abby Tymchak
143 Elle Stephenson

9 Karen Rubin

28 Ellen Kelly

143 Elle Stephenson

8 Cayla Rubin
25 Monica Fiss
23 Olivia McDowell

125 Avery Cascarino

141 Sarah Lazor

248 Monica Fiss

8 Cayla Rubin

DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 CT Results

chrHorse

Charmsley Folliee
Savannah
Valentino

Buddy

Gold Reflection

Kiger Frost Moon

Aaa Legend Ofthe Seas

Balius Drumcolligan

Pax

Little Chief

Balius Drumcolligan

Celtic Lass
Valentino
Remarkable

Marine Hymn

Applaud The Master

Remarkable

Celtic Lass

chrTestName

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B

USEA Eventing - Novice Test A

USEA Eventing - Novice Test A

USEA Eventing - Novice Test A

USEA Eventing - Novice Test A

chrStatus

JRIYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

JRIYR
Open
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

JR/YR

Open

JR/YR

curPerce
sngTST ntT

109.00  68.125%
108.50  67.813%
10450  65.313%
99.00 61.875%
127.00  70.556%
121.00  67.222%
119.00  66.111%

0.00 0.000%

124.50 69.167%

120.00 66.667%

0.00 0.000%

139.60 69.780%
138.50 69.250%
135.50 67.750%
154.50 73.571%
142.00 67.619%
146.00 69.524%
145.00 69.048%

Dressage Dressage

CT %

31.88%
32.19%
34.69%
38.13%

29.44%
32.78%

33.89%
Scratch

30.83%
33.33%

Scratch

30.22%
30.75%
32.25%

26.43%
32.38%

30.48%
30.95%

Jump

bytPlace Penalties

A ON -

2

3
Scratch

Scratch

[eNoNoNe]

No Jump
0

No Jump
Scratch

0
0

Scratch

o oo



DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 CT Results

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

11 Eliza Herman Shootmetothemoon USEA Eventing - Training Test A Open 12550  59.762% 40.24%

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),
123 Anna Caucky Hey Parker USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A JR/YR 158.50  68.913% 31.09%
525 Monica Fiss Malibu Rock USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A Open 15550  67.609% 32.39%

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),
26 Monica Fiss Old Fashion Love Song  USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A Open 162.50  70.652% 29.35%

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

11 Eliza Herman Shootmetothemoon Modified Level - Mod A Open 0.00 37.83%



Entry # Rider Horse
Training Level Hi Score
121 Rebecca Cord Cheap Trick

First Level Hi Score
461 Renee Dixon Ducatti

Second Level Hi Score
137 Barbara Fawcett = Romy

Third Level Hi Score

4  Darcy Miller Ozon
Fourth Level Hi Score
4  Darcy Miller Ozon
Musical Freestyle Hi Score
136 Darcy Miller Due Process
Introductory Hi Score
332 Ashley Ward Feather

2018 DVCTA Harvestfest
High Score Report

Score
80.455%
74.375%
69.231%
70.641%

71.944%

76.700%

70.938%

On Your Mark Highest scoring horse 20 years old or older

2  Rebecca Wolfe Celtic Maiden
Not in Kansas Any More Memorial Low Score BGN

Cayla Rubin  Celtic Lass
Over All High Score of the Day
121 Rebecca Cord Cheap Trick

Over All Lo Score of the Day

125 Avery Cascarino Marine Hymn

Over All Hi Score Adult Amateur
Lisa Leana FEG Sireena  Training Level Test 2

Over All Hi Score junior

Melanie Delduco Sangria Third level Test 2

Over All Hi Score Vintage

Betty Lewandonski  Echo WD Basic Level

75.000%
30.22 %

80.455%

26.43%

72.308%

69.359%

67.250%



	DVCTA-Harvestfest-Dressage-Results-2018.pdf
	Harvestfest-2018-CT-Results.pdf
	2018-Harvestfest-Hi-Score-report.pdf



