

DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 Dressage Results

USDF Introductory A

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ), 133 Alyce Denver	Remmington DL	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015	Vintage	0.0	0.000%	Scratch
--	---------------	------------------------------------	---------	-----	--------	---------

USDF Introductory B

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ), 332 Ashley Ward	Feather	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	Adult Amateur	113.0	70.625%	1
---	---------	------------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

DVCTA Introductory B Championship (O, AA, JR)

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ), 332 Ashley Ward	Feather	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	Adult Amateur	113.5	70.938%	1
146 Tracy Venier	Valentino	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	Adult Amateur	106.5	66.563%	2
10 Sarah Nipwoda	Vegeta	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	Adult Amateur	106.5	66.563%	3
15 Kayla Covolesky	Tricky G (Bravado)	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	JR/YR	108.0	67.500%	1
523 Kathy King	Cadence	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	Open	111.0	69.375%	1
460 Danielle Toscano	Tito	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	Open	111.0	69.375%	2
133 Alyce Denver	Remmington DL	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	Vintage	101.0	63.125%	1

OTTB Introductory TOC

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ), 15 Kayla Covolesky	Tricky G (Bravado)	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015	JR/YR	106.5	66.563%	1
--	----------------------	------------------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Training Level Test 2

(C) Ebner (S-NJ), 144 Lisa Leana	Feg Sireena	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	188.0	72.308%	1
457 Lauren Woodburn	My Duet	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	181.0	69.615%	2
423 Tamara Stathes	The Hangover	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	163.0	62.692%	3
243 Michele Owens Rieder	Windswept Deja Vu	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	162.0	62.308%	4

Training Level Test 3

(C) Ebner (S-NJ), 423 Tamara Stathes	The Hangover	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	138.0	62.727%	1
367 Robin Souder	Mia Dolce	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	115.5	52.500%	2
121 Rebecca Cord	Cheap Trick	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Open	177.0	80.455%	1
20 Rebecca Cord	Lady Lyssa	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Open	152.5	69.318%	2
16 Pam Brumfield	Vino Rosso	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Open	131.0	59.545%	3
27 Ellen Lafferty	RIO	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Vintage	127.0	57.727%	1

DVCTA Training Level Championship (O, AA, JR)

(C) Ebner (S-NJ), 45 Carolanne Messina	Caesar	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	181.0	69.615%	1
457 Lauren Woodburn	My Duet	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	174.0	66.923%	2

DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 Dressage Results

10 Sarah Nipwoda	Vegeta	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	161.5	62.115%	3
384 Linda Drejza	Impressive Jojo	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	160.0	61.538%	4
243 Michele Owens Rieder	Windswept Deja Vu	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	153.0	58.846%	5
367 Robin Souder	Mia Dolce	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	135.5	52.115%	6
140 Sarah Renz	Arogon	Training Level, Test 2 2015	JR/YR	169.0	65.000%	1
13 Ava Colon	Heigh Jude	Training Level, Test 2 2015	JR/YR	168.0	64.615%	2
109 Rachel Staib	Daiquiri Dancer	Training Level, Test 2 2015	JR/YR	155.0	59.615%	3
121 Rebecca Cord	Cheap Trick	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Open	207.5	79.808%	1
66 Danielle Toscano	Harvey	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Open	184.5	70.962%	2
20 Rebecca Cord	Lady Lyssa	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Open	173.5	66.731%	3
27 Ellen Lafferty	RIO	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Vintage	133.5	51.346%	1

First Level Test 1

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),						
13 Ava Colon	Heigh Jude	First Level, Test 1 2015	JR/YR	163.0	60.370%	1
16 Pam Brumfield	Vino Rosso	First Level, Test 1 2015	Open	168.0	62.222%	1

First Level Test 2

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),						
372 Katie Novotny	Cosmic Messenger	First Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	216.0	67.500%	1
461 Renee Dixon	Ducatti	First Level, Test 2 2015	Open	232.5	72.656%	1

First Level Test 3

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),						
372 Katie Novotny	Cosmic Messenger	First Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	242.5	71.324%	1

DVCTA First Level Championship (O,AA,JR)

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),						
384 Linda Drejza	Impressive Jojo	First Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	200.5	62.656%	1
29 Jennifer Downey	Silver Bird	First Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	0.0	0.000%	
461 Renee Dixon	Ducatti	First Level, Test 2 2015	Open	238.0	74.375%	1
136 Darcy Miller	Due Process	First Level, Test 2 2015	Open	236.5	73.906%	2
26 Monica Fiss	Old Fashion Love Song	First Level, Test 2 2015	Open	220.0	68.750%	3
66 Danielle Toscano	Harvey	First Level, Test 2 2015	Open	218.0	68.125%	4

OTTB First Level TOC

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),						
372 Katie Novotny	Cosmic Messenger	First Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	226.0	66.471%	1

Second Level Test 1

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),						
6 Lynn Kundravi	Richie The Thief	Second Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	220.5	66.818%	1

DVCTA Second Level Championship

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),						
137 Barbara Fawcett	Romy	Second Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	270.0	69.231%	1
6 Lynn Kundravi	Richie The Thief	Second Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	241.0	61.795%	2

DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 Dressage Results

Third Level TOC

(C) Ebner (S-NJ), 504 Emily Lord	Falko	Third Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	231.0	70.000%	1
-------------------------------------	-------	--------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

DVCTA Third Level Championship

(C) Ebner (S-NJ), 44 Carolanne Messina	Absolute	Third Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	228.5	58.590%	1
524 Melanie Delduco	Sangria	Third Level, Test 2 2015	JR/YR	270.5	69.359%	1
454 Lauren Kramer	Mazur	Third Level, Test 2 2015	JR/YR	244.5	62.692%	2
4 Darcy Miller	Ozon	Third Level, Test 2 2015	Open	275.5	70.641%	1

DVCTA Fourth Level Championship

(C) Ebner (S-NJ), 4 Darcy Miller	Ozon	Fourth Level, Test 2 2015	Open	259.0	71.944%	1
-------------------------------------	------	---------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

FEI TOC

(C) Ebner (S-NJ), 525 Monica Fiss	Malibu Rock	FEI Eventing 2015 One Star B	Open	126.5	57.500%	1
--------------------------------------	-------------	------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

Dressage Seat Equitation Sr (O, AA)

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ), 2 Rebecca Wolfe	Celtic Maiden	Dressage Seat Equitation	Adult Amateur	7.5	75.000%	1
---	---------------	--------------------------	---------------	-----	---------	---

DVCTA Musical Freestyle Championship TOC

(C) Ebner (S-NJ), 2 Rebecca Wolfe	Celtic Maiden	USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015	Adult Amateur	202.7	67.567%	1
29 Jennifer Downey	Silver Bird	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015	Adult Amateur	200.5	66.833%	2
2 Rebecca Wolfe	Celtic Maiden	USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015	Adult Amateur	195.3	65.100%	3
140 Sarah Renz	Arogon	USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2015	JR/YR	205.8	68.600%	1
109 Rachel Staib	Daiquiri Dancer	USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2015	JR/YR	203.4	67.800%	2
136 Darcy Miller	Due Process	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015	Open	230.1	76.700%	1
18 Gail Oneill	Simon	USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015	Open	222.4	74.133%	2
4 Darcy Miller	Ozon	USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015	Open	213.4	71.133%	3
496 Lucy Helstowski	Tango Royale	FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017	Open	0.0	0.000%	

Western Dressage Intro Level TOC

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ), 5 Darcy Miller	WCF Imminent Danger	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Open	144.0	68.571%	1
--	---------------------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

DVCTA Western Dressage Intro Championship

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ), 5 Darcy Miller	WCF Imminent Danger	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	143.5	71.750%	1
35 Kelsy Peterson	Onequickcat	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	133.5	66.750%	2

Western Dressage Basic Championship

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ), 1 Betty Lewandowski	Echo	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Vintage	134.5	67.250%	1
---	------	-------------------------------	---------	-------	---------	---

DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 Dressage Results

Western Dressage DVCTA Level 3 Championship

(C) Ebner (S-NJ),

415 Joanne Haughan

Smokin White Gun

Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3

Adult Amateur

0.0 0.000%

SCRATCH

Western Dressage Equitation Intro Patter A

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

52 Nancy Ryder

Makani

Online Test Place Holder

Adult Amateur

0.0 0.000%

SCRATCH

DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 Dressage Results

Sunday, December 2, 2018 7:14 PM

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Darcy Miller Brown - Blue Goose Stable, LLC

DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 CT Results

txtJudges	Entr yID chrRider	chrHorse	chrTestName	chrStatus	sngTST	curPerce ntT	Dressage CT %	Dressage bytPlace	Jump Penalties
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),	22 Logan Keane	Charmsley Folliee	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015	JR/YR	109.00	68.125%	31.88%	1	0
	120 Jen Carl	Savannah	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015	Adult Amateur	108.50	67.813%	32.19%	2	0
	146 Tracy Venier	Valentino	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015	Adult Amateur	104.50	65.313%	34.69%	3	0
	19 Brian Moore, Jr	Buddy	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015	JR/YR	99.00	61.875%	38.13%	4	0
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),	41 Abby Tymchak	Gold Reflection	USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A	Adult Amateur	127.00	70.556%	29.44%	1	No Jump
	130 Jolynn Wagner	Kiger Frost Moon	USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A	Adult Amateur	121.00	67.222%	32.78%	2	0
	132 Abby Tymchak	Aaa Legend Ofthe Seas	USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A	Adult Amateur	119.00	66.111%	33.89%	3	No Jump
	143 Elle Stephenson	Balius Drumcolligan	USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A	JR/YR	0.00	0.000%	Scratch	Scratch	Scratch
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),	9 Karen Rubin	Pax	USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A	Adult Amateur	124.50	69.167%	30.83%	1	0
	28 Ellen Kelly	Little Chief	USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A	Adult Amateur	120.00	66.667%	33.33%	2	0
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),	143 Elle Stephenson	Balius Drumcolligan	USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B	JR/YR	0.00	0.000%	Scratch	Scratch	Scratch
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),	8 Cayla Rubin	Celtic Lass	USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B	JR/YR	139.60	69.780%	30.22%	1	0
	25 Monica Fiss	Valentino	USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B	Open	138.50	69.250%	30.75%	1	0
	23 Olivia McDowell	Remarkable	USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B	Adult Amateur	135.50	67.750%	32.25%	1	0
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),	125 Avery Cascarino	Marine Hymn	USEA Eventing - Novice Test A	JR/YR	154.50	73.571%	26.43%	1	0
	141 Sarah Lazor	Applaud The Master	USEA Eventing - Novice Test A	JR/YR	142.00	67.619%	32.38%	2	0
(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),	248 Monica Fiss	Remarkable	USEA Eventing - Novice Test A	Open	146.00	69.524%	30.48%	1	0
	8 Cayla Rubin	Celtic Lass	USEA Eventing - Novice Test A	JR/YR	145.00	69.048%	30.95%	1	0

DVCTA Harvestfest 2018 CT Results

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

11 Eliza Herman	Shootmetothemoon	USEA Eventing - Training Test A	Open	125.50	59.762%	40.24%	1	0
-----------------	------------------	---------------------------------	------	--------	---------	--------	---	---

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

123 Anna Caucky	Hey Parker	USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A	JR/YR	158.50	68.913%	31.09%	1	0
-----------------	------------	------------------------------------	-------	--------	---------	--------	---	---

525 Monica Fiss	Malibu Rock	USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A	Open	155.50	67.609%	32.39%	2	0
-----------------	-------------	------------------------------------	------	--------	---------	--------	---	---

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

26 Monica Fiss	Old Fashion Love Song	USEA Eventing - Preliminary Test A	Open	162.50	70.652%	29.35%	1	4
----------------	-----------------------	------------------------------------	------	--------	---------	--------	---	---

(C) Jones-Sinelnik (R-NJ),

11 Eliza Herman	Shootmetothemoon	Modified Level - Mod A	Open	0.00		37.83%	1	0
-----------------	------------------	------------------------	------	------	--	--------	---	---

2018 DVCTA Harvestfest High Score Report

Entry #	Rider	Horse	Score
Training Level Hi Score			
121	Rebecca Cord	Cheap Trick	80.455%
First Level Hi Score			
461	Renee Dixon	Ducatti	74.375%
Second Level Hi Score			
137	Barbara Fawcett	Romy	69.231%
Third Level Hi Score			
4	Darcy Miller	Ozon	70.641%
Fourth Level Hi Score			
4	Darcy Miller	Ozon	71.944%
Musical Freestyle Hi Score			
136	Darcy Miller	Due Process	76.700%
Introductory Hi Score			
332	Ashley Ward	Feather	70.938%
On Your Mark Highest scoring horse 20 years old or older			
2	Rebecca Wolfe	Celtic Maiden	75.000%
Not in Kansas Any More Memorial Low Score BGN			
	Cayla Rubin	Celtic Lass	30.22 %
Over All High Score of the Day			
121	Rebecca Cord	Cheap Trick	80.455%
Over All Lo Score of the Day			
125	Avery Cascarino	Marine Hymn	26.43%
Over All Hi Score Adult Amateur			
	Lisa Leana	FEG Sireena Training Level Test 2	72.308%
Over All Hi Score junior			
	Melanie Delduco	Sangria Third level Test 2	69.359%
Over All Hi Score Vintage			
	Betty Lewandonski	Echo WD Basic Level	67.250%